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06:42
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18:45
20:06
21:08
21:17

20
None
127
53447
55
122
1147
30707
104

Dave Hillmyer
Arjen de Boer
Robert Hindle

Goose
Sea Breeze
Windsong

Michael Landis Eventide

Mark Stewart
Marvin Quin
Walter Frank

Instant Karma
Quinessential
Bullship

William Gately Fruition

Chad Weiss

Zephyr

PHRF/Pocket C
PHRF/True Cru
PHRF/Pocket C
PHRF/True Cru
PHRF/Non-Spir
PHRF/True Cru
PHRF/Non-Spir
PHRF/True Cru
PHRF/Non-Spir

271
270
226
222
169
145
136
129
128



